
Bus: 601
6:42 AM AUTEN RD @ W LINDENWOOD DR [N]
6:42 AM W LINDEN DR@LAURELWOOD DR [W]
6:53 AM LAUREL CREEK DR @ FIELD GATE DR [SE]
6:57 AM CHERRY POINTE DR @ SAPPHIRE DR [N]
6:59 AM BRICK RD @ RENSHAW DR [NE]
7:00 AM 23133 BRICK ROAD [N]
7:02 AM MAYFLOWER RD @ BREEZY WILLOW TRL [SE]
7:04 AM 23747 ADAMS ROAD [N]
7:08 AM 25511 ADAMS RD [N]
7:12 AM PRIMROSE RD @ FOX TAIL TRL [W]
7:15 AM 52849 RED FOX TRL [SW]
7:18 AM PICK-UP AT GARAGE BEFORE NATURES PEAK CT. [N]
7:27 AM 26663 US 20 WEST HWY [N]
7:31 AM 54925 PEAR RD [W]
7:33 AM 54599 QUINCE RD [E]
7:35 AM EVANS DR @ LYNDALE DR [S]
7:37 AM 53776 QUINCE RD [E]
7:40 AM 26632 EDISON RD [N]
7:41 AM 26757 EDISON RD [N]
7:43 AM 26791 EARLY RD [S]
7:45 AM WARREN PRIMARY CENTER

Bus: 602
7:05 AM BELLEVILLE CIR @ #4810/4825 BELLEVILLE CIRCLE [SE]
7:09 AM COUNTRYSIDE MHP - bus stop@north ent [SE]
7:12 AM W WESTERN AVE @ STRASSER LN [NE]
7:13 AM W WESTERN AVE @ ELMER AVE [NE]
7:16 AM 24235 LANCER DR [N]
7:19 AM FILLMORE RD @ BOOKER AVE [NE]
7:21 AM 24839 FILLMORE RD [N]
7:25 AM 25931 W STATE RD 2 HWY [N]
7:31 AM 26360 SCOTCH PINE TRL, [E]
7:37 AM 26413 BYRON AVE [S]
7:40 AM TYRIS AVE @ SONORA ST [NE]
7:43 AM QUINCE RD @ WHIPPOORWILL DR [SE]
7:45 AM WARREN PRIMARY CENTER

Bus: 609
6:15 AM LINDSEY ST @ LELAND AVE [NE]
6:19 AM OAK ST @ ALLEN ST [NE]
6:22 AM FASSNACHT AVE @ WILBER ST [NE]
6:26 AM VAN BUREN ST @ LAWNDALE AVE [NE]
6:31 AM elwood ave @ wilber st [SE]
6:40 AM HUEY ST @ ORANGE ST [NW]
6:44 AM WESTMOOR ST @ ECLIPSE PL [N]

1



6:51 AM KELLER ST @ RYER ST [N]
6:57 AM CANTERBURY DR @ GROVE ST [NW]
6:59 AM GRANDVIEW AVE @ LAWRENCE ST [NW]
7:02 AM ARDMORE TRL @ MOSS RD [NE]
7:04 AM ARDMORE TRL @ GLENN RD [NE]
7:07 AM GROVE ST @ MELROSE AVE [NE]
7:08 AM GROVE ST @ GLENN RD [NE]
7:11 AM BERRY AVE @ EDISON RD [SE]
7:15 AM HOLLYWOOD BLVD @ MARQUETTE BLVD [NW]
7:20 AM 23567 GROVE STREET [N]
7:23 AM HOLLYWOOD BLVD @ EDISON RD [SE]
7:25 AM 24177 EDISON RD [N]
7:30 AM 55330 SUNDOWN RD. [E]
7:36 AM EDISON RD @ COUNTRY CLUB RD [N]
7:37 AM 26129 EDISON RD [N]
7:39 AM EDGEWATER DR @ LAKE PARK AVE [SE]
7:45 AM WARREN PRIMARY CENTER

Bus: 611
6:48 AM 1821 KENDALL [E]
6:48 AM 1808 KENDALL [E]
6:58 AM S WARREN ST @ HURON ST [NW]
7:03 AM DUNHAM ST @ S BENDIX DR [NE]
7:08 AM S LOMBARDY DR @ GREENVIEW AVE [S]
7:11 AM JUNIPER PL @ FAIRWAY ST [N]
7:13 AM S LOMBARDY DR @ HURON ST [SE]
7:17 AM S ILLINOIS ST @ W WASHINGTON ST [SE]
7:18 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N SHERIDAN ST [NE]
7:21 AM W WASHINGTON ST@VILLAGE WAY [NW]
7:23 AM N LOMBARDY DR @ CONCORD AVE [E]
7:25 AM LINDEN AVE @BOSTON DR [NE]
7:28 AM N SUMMIT DR @ CEDARWOOD LN [NE]
7:33 AM BUICK ST @ REO AVE [SE]
7:45 AM WARREN PRIMARY CENTER

2


